
FEMALE 165.0 RESULTS

Female 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Shelby Wesselmann Bonner Springs 163.0 125.0 10

2 Deja Washington NKCHS Hornets 164.0 110.0 8

3 Emily Reeves Lansing Lions 157.8 100.0 6

4 Mirinda Lowery Lansing Lions 163.0 100.0 4

5 Alyssa Wiggers Lansing Lions 164.2 90.0 2

6 Reagan Rambo Lansing Lions 158.0 75.0 1

7 Secret Humphrey Pioneers 165.0 0 0

Female 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Shelby Wesselmann Bonner Springs 163.0 280.0 10

2 Deja Washington NKCHS Hornets 164.0 235.0 8

3 Secret Humphrey Pioneers 165.0 205.0 6

4 Emily Reeves Lansing Lions 157.8 185.0 4

5 Reagan Rambo Lansing Lions 158.0 170.0 2

6 Mirinda Lowery Lansing Lions 163.0 170.0 1

7 Alyssa Wiggers Lansing Lions 164.2 165.0 0

Female 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Shelby Wesselmann Bonner Springs 163.0 145.0 10

2 Emily Reeves Lansing Lions 157.8 125.0 8

3 Mirinda Lowery Lansing Lions 163.0 120.0 6

4 Deja Washington NKCHS Hornets 164.0 120.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Reagan Rambo Lansing Lions 158.0 115.0 2

6 Secret Humphrey Pioneers 165.0 105.0 1

7 Alyssa Wiggers Lansing Lions 164.2 85.0 0

Female 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Shelby Wesselmann Bonner Springs 163.0 550.0 10

2 Deja Washington NKCHS Hornets 164.0 465.0 8

3 Emily Reeves Lansing Lions 157.8 410.0 6

4 Mirinda Lowery Lansing Lions 163.0 390.0 4

5 Reagan Rambo Lansing Lions 158.0 360.0 2

6 Alyssa Wiggers Lansing Lions 164.2 340.0 1

7 Secret Humphrey Pioneers 165.0 310.0 0


